New London Community Rec Center
AE Pre-Proposal Conference
Attendee List

Name (Original Name) User Email

Office of Economic Development & Planning ODP freyes@newlondonct.org
Mike Weissbrod - Crosskey Architects (Crosskey Architects) Icrosskey@crosskey.com
Seung Hyeon Park shpark@archichord.com

Michael Ayles mayles17@comcast.net

Brian Stancavage (Brian)
Ron Cooper
Zoom user k47fdtafik@privaterelay.appleid.com
TSKP Studio - Ryszard Szczypek (TSKP - Ryszard Szczypek)
Nicole DeMaio ndemaio@downesco.com
Moser Pilon Nelson (mbeaulieu)
Diane: Moser Pilon Nelson Architects (Diane mpn)
jguinan
18604475215
Chris Hill - Centerbrook Architects (Centerbrook Architects)
SGrabek
Michael Sorano mas@friar.com
Peter Bachmann (PBachmann)
Jason Stabach jstabach@id3architecture.com
Eric Romeo - CES eromeo@cesct.com

Christen Robbins



Kelle Quinn

Amanda Cleveland - Silver Petrucelli + Assoc.
Gregory Benson

Ryan - Vaysen (Ryan Connors)

Jennifer Bentley - BH+A (Jennifer Bentley)
Debbi Waters (Debbi Waters)

jon richardson (FM) (FM Office)

Gavin Myers (Gavin Myers)

Susanne Angarano - Vaysen Studio (Susanne Angarano)
Cathy Vittorio (Cathy Vittorio)

Christine O'Hare

QA+M Architecture (Angela Cahill)

Amado Fernandez

Justin Hopkins (Tecton Architects)

Andrew Lieber - Brailsford & Dunlavey
DPetit

Emily Parris - Sasaki (Emily Parris)

Jess Bell

Randall Simons

Jeff Sessine (jsessine)

Karen Scott

12674757097

Sanath Kalidas

gh628@georgetown.edu

dwaters@wrnsstudio.com

tbrinson@fmarchitecture.com

gavin.myers@hgaarch.com

cdefrances@fando.com

amado.fernandez@gmail.com

christinea@tectonarchitects.com

eparris@sasaki.com

rs1956@rutgers.edu



jmontague

Stacey Epps

Mark Mariano

AGuerra

Jamil’s Iphone

rallen

iPhone

Arthur Gager



